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LUNCH & DRINK PRICES

RIESBECKS MEAL

DEFELICE ALA CARTE
Penne Pasta
Ham and Cheese Roll

Pepperoni Roll
Salad

Pizza slice
Green Beans

o Sauce Cup
DRINKS

®)
®)
®)
©)
®)
©)

$5.50

$3.75
$4.00

$3.55
$2.75
$1.30
$1.85

$0.50
$0.60

o Chocolate, White, & Strawberry Milk, and Apple Juice

PRESCHOOL
SNACK FEE
O 3-YEAR-OLD $35/YR
O 4-YEAR-OLD (3 DAYS) $50/YR
O 4-YEAR-OLD (5 DAYYS) $86 /YR
DRINK FEE
O 3-YEAR-OLD $42 /YR
O 4-YEAR-OLD (3 DAYS) $60 /YR
O 4-YEAR-OLD (5 DAYYS) $103 /YR
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