

67888 Friends Church Road St. Clairsville, OH 43950 Phone (740) 695-2005 Fax (740) 296-5219 ercs@comcast.net www.eastrichland.org

## 2025-2026 LUNCH & DRINK PRICES

<ul> <li>RIESBECKS MEAL</li> </ul>	\$5.50
<ul> <li>DEFELICE ALA CARTE</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Penne Pasta</li> </ul>	\$3.75
<ul> <li>Ham and Cheese Roll</li> </ul>	\$4.00
<ul> <li>Pepperoni Roll</li> </ul>	\$3.55
<ul><li>Salad</li></ul>	\$2.75
<ul><li>Pizza slice</li></ul>	\$1.30
<ul> <li>Green Beans</li> </ul>	\$1.85
<ul><li>Sauce Cup</li></ul>	\$0.50
• DRINKS	\$0.60
<ul> <li>Chocolate, White, &amp; Strawberry Milk, and Apple Juice</li> </ul>	

## **PRESCHOOL**

<ul> <li>SNACK FEE</li> </ul>	
O 3-YEAR-OLD	\$35 / YR
<ul><li>4-YEAR-OLD (3 DAYS)</li></ul>	\$50 / YR
<ul><li>4-YEAR-OLD (5 DAYS)</li></ul>	\$86 / YR
DRINK FEE	
O 3-YEAR-OLD	\$42 / YR
<ul><li>4-YEAR-OLD (3 DAYS)</li></ul>	\$60 / YR
<ul><li>4-YEAR-OLD (5 DAYS)</li></ul>	\$103 / YR